Rebecca McCarthy School of Dance Summer Dance Camp 2024 (June 24t-July 17t)

Today’s Date:

ONE REGISTRATION FORM PER DANCER PER FAMILY

New RMSD Dancer? Y or N New Dancer Summer Registration fee $10.00

Dancer’s Name:

Parents Name:

E-mail-Addresss

Address:

Emergency Contact:

(Last) (First) (Birth Date) (Age)
(Last) (First)
(Street) (City) (State) (Zip)
(Parent Cell Phone) (Parent Work Phone)
(Person) (Phone)

RMSD communication is done through our private Facebook page “Rebecca McCarthy School of Dance
2024-2025” Make sure to request to join.

Summer Session (prices include all 4 weeks)

20 mo-2 yrs
1 class

2 classes

3 classes

4 classes

5 classes

6 classes

7 classes

$80.00 (30 min. class)
$100.00
$195.00
$280.00
$355.00
$425.00
$480.00
$535.00

e Unlimited Classes $580.00 unlimited
*1f you choose to try a class, each class is $30.00

PLEASE LIST YOUR CLASSES HERE:

1. 4. 7.
2. 5. 8.
3. 6. 9.

Summer WeeklyThemes! Make sure to watch our private FaceBook page for detailed

information

Office Use Only
If paying by Venmo (Find us under:@Rebecca McCarthy-Schultz)

June 24"-June 26" : Guess Who
July 15t-July 39: Blast from the Past
July 8t-10":  Water Week

July 15t-17t%: Superhero Week

Summer

Date

Amount | Check# |CC# Exp Date SC# Venmo




