Rebecca McCarthy School of D	Dance Summer D	ance Camp 2024 (June	e 24 th -July 17 th)					
Today's Date://_	ONE REGISTRATION	ONE REGISTRATION FORM PER DANCER PER FAMILY						
New RMSD Dancer? Y or N	RMSD Dancer? Y or N New Dancer Summer Registration fee \$10.00							
Dancer's Name: (Last)	(First)	(Birth Date)	(Age)					
(Last)	(First)	(Birtir Date)	(Agt)					
Parents Name:								
(Last)		(First)						
E-mail-Addresss								
Address:								
(Street)	(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
(Parent Cell Phone)		(Parent Work Phone)						
F								
Emergency Contact:(Person	n)	(Phone)						
RMSD communication is done 2024-2025" Make sure to requo		book page "Rebecca McCarth	y School of Dance					
Summer Session (pric	es include all 4 wee	eks)						
• 20 mo-2 yrs	\$80.00 (30 min. class))						
• 1 class	\$100.00							
• 2 classes	\$195.00							
• 3 classes	\$280.00							
• 4 classes	\$355.00							
• 5 classes	\$425.00							
• 6 classes	\$480.00							
• 7 classes	\$535.00							
• Unlimited Classes	\$580.00 unlimited							
*If you choose to try a class,	•							
PLEASE LIST YO	UR CLASSES H	ERE:						
1	4	7						
2	5.	8.						
3.								
Summer WeeklyThemes!	Make sure to watch o	ur private FaceBook pag	e for detailed					
<u>information</u>								
• June 24 th -June 26 th	1: Guess Who							
• July 1 st -July 3 rd : B	last from the Past							
• July 8 th -10 th : Wat								
• July 15 th -17 th : Sup								
•								
Office Use Only								
If paying by Venmo (Find	us under:@Rebecca McCa	arthy-Schultz)						

Summer	Date	Amount	Check #	CC#	Exp Date	SC#	Venmo